

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 68007219

Data publicarii 05.04.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.314,20 RON - 1.314,20 RON

Descriere: 1.BANDA 1X4.62=4.62 2.COLIER 40X0.06=2.35 3.PANZA FLEX 2X3.78=7.56 4.FASUNG 1X0.84=0.84 5.BUTUC 1X22.69=22.69 6.TEAVA 2X2.52=5.04 7.PIULITA 2X0.34=0.67 8.ROLA POARTA 1X25.21=25.21 9.PRELUNGITOR 1X35.29=35.29 10.SURUB 3X0.50=1.51 11.PIULITA 3X0.17=0.50 12.SAIBA 6X0.17=1.01 13.BUTELII 2X5.04=10.08 14.COLIER 1X8.40=8.40 15.DIBLU 10X0.13=1.26 16.BURGHIU 1X6.72=6.72 17.LACAT 1X6.72=6.72 18.PICATURA 1X3.78=3.78 19.TINCI 1X38.66=38.66 20.FURTUN 1X2.52=2.52 21.MANUSI 100X0.04=42.02 22.CIMENT 1X21.01=21.01 T=248.46,1.SARMA 15.18X6.30=95.67 2.BUTELII 1X4.20=4.20 3.ULEI 4X10.92=43.70 4.ULEI 1X13.45=13.45 5.CABLU 1X5.46=5.46 6.PRIZA 2X8.40=16.81 7.BANDA 1X6.30=6.30 8.MARKER 1X1.68=1.68 9.SET IMBUS 1X10.08=10.08 10.ULEI 4X12.61=50.42 11.SAC 2X0.84=1.68 12.SPRAY 4X7.56=30.25 13.COT 1X7.56=7.56 14.DIBLU 5X0.34=1.68 15.SILICON 5X13.45=67.23 16.PISTOL SILICON 1X10.92=10.92 17.VOPSEA 1X10.92=10.92 18.BELCIUG 2X3.36=6.72 19.SACI 3X1.01=3.03 20.BANDA IZOLER 1X2.94=2.94 21.NEGRESE 128X0.08=10.76 22.COLIER 100X0.14=14.29 23.ROBINET 1X15.13=15.13 24.BURGHIU 1X36.13=36.13 25.PRELUNGITOR 1X38.66=38.66 26.SURUB 6X0.13=0.76 27.SAIBA 12X0.08=1.01 28.PIULITA 6X0.03=0.15 29.RECTANGULARA 1X268.91=268.91 30.ELECTROZI 7.06X21.01=148.32 31.VOPSEA 1X16.81=16.81 32.RECTANGULARA 1X84.03=84.03 33.GHEM ATA 1X7.14=7.14 34.MELCI 5X0.84=4.20 35.NEGRESE 5X0.03=0.17 36.PETICE 1X3.36=3.36 37.SPRAY 2X10.08=20.17 38.DIBLU 6X0.84=5.04 T=1065.74